
2004 Dana Outrigger Ocean Challenge
Paddleboard Results

Place Time Number Name Division Place
1 0:38:53 306 Paul Cleary Unlimited 1
2 0:39:34 331 Kevin O'Connor Unlimited 2
3 0:39:44 339 Danny O'Connor Unlimited 3
4 0:41:09 399 Matt Hayes Unlimited 4
5 0:41:19 337 Geoffrey Page Sr Master 1
6 0:41:47 402 Chad Feiler Unlimited 5
7 0:42:16 401 Matt Belanger Unlimited 6
8 0:42:21 382 Chad Carvin Stock 1
9 0:42:34 397 Blaine Morgan Stock 2
10 0:43:17 315 Marc Ozimec Master 1
11 0:44:08 358 Sebastian Gramond 14 Ft. 1
12 0:44:25 356 Brian O'Connor Kapuna 1
13 0:44:44 365 Dick Debeder Master 2
14 0:44:48 393 Russ Coble Sr Master 2
15 0:44:58 361 Donovan Jones Stock 3
16 0:46:02 395 Chris Druna Stock 4
17 0:46:16 346 James Thomas Sr Master 3
18 0:47:28 376 Ryan Siegel Stock 5
19 0:47:40 318 Brian Lane Master 3
20 0:47:43 359 Dan VanDyck Stock 6
21 0:47:54 398 Sean Reily Stock 7
22 0:48:10 340 Kelly French Stock 8
23 0:48:55 329 Jim Sanders Stock 9
24 0:49:22 378 Jim Schmitz Sr Master 4
25 0:50:08 402 Chris Culp Unlimited 7
26 0:50:18 320 Larry Froley 14 Ft. 2
27 0:51:14 317 Andrew Johnson Master 4
28 0:54:18 400 Dennis Forte Sr Master 5
29 0:54:27 314 Mike Eaton Kapuna 2
30 0:56:45 396 Steve Hill Unlimited 8
31 0:57:40 364 Jim Zoval DNF
32 0:59:46 394 Charlie Hutchin 14 Ft. 3
33 1:00:38 374 Frank Stivers Sr Master 6
34 1:01:25 404 Andy Schmidt 14 Ft. 4
35 1:03:00 392 Lindsey Ortega Women 1
36 1:03:27 451 Micheal Bowling Master 4
37 1:03:41 341 Bill Stainbrook Sr Master 7
38 1:04:24 355 Rance Freeman Unlimited 9
39 1:07:52 352 Logan/Tony Hotchkiss Unlimited 10
40 1:07:53 354 Steve Hotchkiss Stock 10
41 1:07:53 371 Frank Hotchkiss 14 Ft. 5
42 1:11:08 391 Lindsay Killoran Women 2
43 1:11:15 360 Craig Foley Kapuna 3
44 1:11:16 386 Kelly Chisholm Women 3

UNLIMITED
1 0:38:53 306 Paul Cleary
2 0:39:34 331 Kevin O'Connor
3 0:39:44 339 Danny O'Connor
4 0:41:09 399 Matt Hayes
5 0:41:47 402 Chad Fieler



Place Time Number Name Division Place
6 0:42:16 401 Matt Belanger
7 0:50:08 402 Chris Culp
8 0:56:45 396 Steve Hill
9 1:04:24 355 Rance Freeman
10 1:07:52 352 Logan/Tony Hotchkiss

STOCK
1 0:42:21 382 Chad Carvin
2 0:42:34 397 Blaine Morgan
3 0:44:58 361 Donovan Jones
4 0:46:02 395 Chris Druna
5 0:47:28 376 Ryan Siegel
6 0:47:43 359 Dan VanDyck
7 0:47:54 398 Sean Reily
8 0:48:10 340 Kelly French
9 0:48:55 329 Jim Sanders
10 1:07:53 354 Steve Hotchkiss

WOMEN
1 1:03:00 392 Lindsey Ortega
2 1:11:08 391 Lindsay Killoran
3 1:11:16 386 Kelly Chisholm

Master
1 0:43:17 315 Marc Ozimec
2 0:44:44 365 Dick Debeder
3 0:47:40 318 Brian Lane
4 0:51:14 317 Andrew Johnson
5 1:03:27 451 Micheal Bowling

Senior Master
1 0:41:19 337 Geoffry Page
2 0:44:48 393 Russ Coble
3 0:46:16 346 James Thomas
4 0:49:22 378 Jim Schmitz
5 0:54:18 400 Dennis Forte
6 1:00:38 374 Frank Stivers
7 1:03:41 341 Bill Stainbrook

Kapuna
1 0:44:25 356 Brian O'Connor
2 0:54:27 314 Mike Eaton
3 1:11:15 360 Craig Foley

14 FT
1 0:44:08 358 Sebastian Gramond
2 0:50:18 320 Larry Froley
3 0:59:46 394 Charlie Hutchin
4 1:01:25 404 Andy Schmidt
5 1:07:53 371 Frank Hotchkiss


